

Materiale

I.D.: 72497345

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.08.22 | Coduri CPV | 44192000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.623,53 RON - 1.623,53 RON

Descriere: 1 racord apa buc 11 7.56 83.19 2 robinet pisoar buc 3 31.93 95.80 3 prelungitor baterie buc 6 3.36 20.17 4 baterie sanitara buc 1 31.09 31.09 5 grund buc 1 13.45 13.45 6 vopsea pitura buc 1 10.92 10.92 7 lavabila 15 l buc 3 79.83 239.50 8 vopsea 4l buc 3 62.18 186.55 9 diluant buc 6 11.76 70.59 10 lavabila buc 1 92.44 92.44 11 lac iacht buc 2 92.44 184.87 12 silicon buc 1 16.81 16.81 13 banda hartie buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 folie buc 8 2.52 20.17 15 sifon cu ventil buc 5 5.88 29.41 16 capac wc buc 2 22.69 45.38 17 banda teflon buc 2 4.20 8.40 18 set fixare wc buc 2 3.36 6.72 19 pensula 50 mm buc 4 4.20 16.81 20 pensula 60 mm buc 3 5.04 15.13 21 rezerva trafalet buc 14 2.10 29.41 22 trafalet buc 2 5.88 11.76 23 pensula 70 mm buc 2 5.88 11.76 24 trafalet buc 2 15.13 30.25 25 prelungitor trafalet buc 1 18.49 18.49 26 trafalet 25 cm buc 2 20.17 40.34 27 furtun ml 50 2.52 126.05 28 adeziv polistiren buc 4 21.85 87.39 29 sapa autonivelanta buc 1 39.50 39.50 30 sapa grosiera buc 1 17.65 17.65 31 ciment BUC 1 13.45 13.45
